Department : Department of Agriculture (DA)
Agency/Entity : Philippine Carabao Center
Operating Unit i < not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 05 010 0000000

Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

Regular Agency Fund
Revenue Collections
Cash Revenue
Non-Tax
Miscellaneous Income
Non-Cash Revenue
Collections effected through outright deductions from claims
Miscellaneous Income
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts
Cash Receipts
Non-Tax
Interest on NG Deposits
Others
Petty Cash
Advances for Operation Expenses
Advances for Special Disbursing Officer
Advances to Officers and Employees
GRAND TOTAL

UACS
CODE

4060999000

4060999000

4020221001

1010102000
1990101000
1990103000
1990104000

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

REVENUE
TARGET 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
(Annual) Ending Ending Ending Ending
per BESF March 31 June 30 p 30 3
3 4 5

0.00 606,891.95 537,908.42 0.00 0.00
0.00 550,025.06 504,893.77 0.00 0.00
0.00 375,438.97 336,945.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 375,438.97 336,945.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 375,438.97 336,945.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 174,586.09 167,948.77 0.00 0.00
0.00 174,586.09 167,948.77 0.00 0.00
0.00 174,586.09 167,948.77 0.00 0.00
0.00 56,866.89 33,014.65 0.00 0.00
0.00 56,866.89 33,014.65 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 281.65 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 281.65 0.00 0.00
0.00 56,866.89 32,733.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 29,799.03 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 5,495.50 4,695.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 4,388.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 21,572.36 23,650.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 606,891.95 537,908.42 0.00 0.00

Certified Correct:

CHERRY PEARILJC. RIVERA

Accountant Iil
Date: July 18, 2024 10:35 PM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 19, 2024 9:42 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

AIMEE T.
Chief, AFMD

Total

8=(4+5+6+7)
1,144,800.37
1,064,918.83
712,383.97
712,383.97
712,383.97
342,534.86
342,534.86
342,534.86
89,881.64
89,881.54
281.65
281.65
89,599.89
29,799.03
10,190.50
4,388.00
5,222.36

Date: July 18, 2024 10:44 PM

D, i,

Remittance
to BTr

9
923,502.36
855,474.83
695,579.38
695,579.38
695,579.38
159,895.45
159,895.45
169,895.45

68,027.53

68,027.53

0.00
0.00

68,027.53

29,799.03

10,190.50

4,388.00

23,650.00

923,502.36

P

Deposited
with AGDB

10
221,298.01
199,444.00

16,804.59

16,804.59

16,804.59
182,639.41
182,639.41
182,639.41

21,854.01

21,854.01

281.65
281.65
21,572.36
0.00

0.00

0.00

21,572.36
221,298.01

Variance

to Date

Total Amount

11=2(9+10) 12=(8-3)
1,144,800.37 1,144,800.37
1,054,918.83 1,054,918.83
712,383.97 712,383.97
712,383.97 712,383.97
712,383.97 712,383.97
342,534.86 342,534.86
342,534.86 342,534.86
342,534.86 342,534.86
89,881.54 89,881.54
89,881.54 89,881.54
281.65 281.65
281.65 281.65
89,599.89 89,599.89
29,799.03 29,798.03
10,190.50 10,190.50
4,388.00 4,388.00
45,222.36 45,222.36
1,144,800.37 1,144,800.37

Approvid B

LIZA G. BATTAD

Executive Director

Date:

July 18, 2024 10:44 PM

%

13=(12/3)

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0 %
0%
0%
0%
0 %
0%
0%
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